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Torneo WE PADOVA 0501096B

Luogo PADOVA  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 11-12-2004 - 19-12-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 52

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 NC Amendola Massimiliano    ITA VEN RO 1452 0 0 1970 M 103360

28 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1853 0 0 1956 M 108102

52 NC Bano Paolo               ITA VEN PD 1443 0 0 1960 M 124816

36 2N Basset Sergio            ITA VEN TV 1790 0 0 1950 M 110729

48 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1959 M 120403

8 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 1715 0 0 1990 M 103305

21 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1523 0 0 1959 M 104913

24 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1625 0 0 1963 M 107201

10 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA VEN VE 1711 0 0 1970 M 103352

41 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1775 0 0 1978 M 113663

30 2N Carraro Antonio          ITA VEN PD 1613 0 0 1937 M 108203

39 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1856 0 0 1971 M 111229

25 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1881 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

17 2N Ceccherini Paolo         ITA VEN PD 1706 0 0 1970 M 104051

34 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1971 M 110206

40 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1679 0 0 1974 M 112126

27 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1691 0 0 1972 M 107813

47 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1910 0 0 1942 M 120134

31 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1676 0 0 1990 F 109141

50 2N Facchin Francesco        ITA FRI UD 0 0 1980 M 121656

32 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1817 0 0 1964 M 109989

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1502 0 0 1953 M 100830

42 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1729 0 0 1975 M 114015

49 NC Gouveia Daniel           ITA VEN PD 1449 0 0 1977 M 121079

20 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1697 0 0 1971 M 104230

2 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1820 0 0 1961 M 100931

16 2N Maniero Andrea           ITA VEN PD 1691 0 0 1979 M 104027

45 1N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1862 0 0 1976 M 116327

6 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1715 0 0 1963 M 101560

9 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1590 0 0 1988 F 103334

13 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1829 0 0 1966 M 103566

22 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1775 0 0 1948 M 104920

37 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA VEN PD 1652 0 0 1967 M 110906

11 2N Penzo Michele            ITA VEN VE 1724 0 0 1973 M 103356

46 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1697 0 0 1992 M 118166

26 1N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1799 0 0 1972 M 107812

18 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1700 0 0 1956 M 104062

4 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA VEN VR 1667 0 0 1988 F 101366

5 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1799 0 0 1976 M 101446

19 2N Salata Alessio           ITA VEN PD 1718 0 0 1954 M 104063

29 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1952 M 108115

33 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA VEN PD 1560 0 0 1953 M 110159

23 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA VEN PD 1763 0 0 1950 M 105678

7 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1652 0 0 1961 M 102227

38 3N Temporin Alberto         ITA VEN RO 1580 0 0 1967 M 111226

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1876 0 0 1961 M 103840

35 1N Ungaro Olindo            ITA VEN PD 1999 0 0 1958 M 110688

15 1N Valentini Paola          ITA VEN VI 1787 0 0 1966 F 103874

51 1N Vishanji Adrian          ITA LOM BS 0 0 1965 M 124464

44 NC Zabeo G. Paolo           ITA VEN PD 1389 0 0 1954 M 115069

43 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA VEN VE 1846 0 0 1951 M 114694

3 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA VEN RO 1786 0 0 1962 M 101184
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Amendola Massimiliano    ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 103360

28 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1956 M 108102

52 NC Bano Paolo               ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 124816

36 2N Basset Sergio            ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1950 M 110729

48 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 120403

8 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 103305

21 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 104913

24 2N Borgato Alessandro       ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 107201

10 2N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 103352

41 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1978 M 113663

30 2N Carraro Antonio          ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1937 M 108203

39 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 111229

17 2N Ceccherini Paolo         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 104051

34 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 110206

40 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 112126

27 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 107813

47 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1942 M 120134

31 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 F 109141

32 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1964 M 109989

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 100830

42 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 114015

49 NC Gouveia Daniel           ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1977 M 121079

20 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 104230

2 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1961 M 100931

16 2N Maniero Andrea           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1979 M 104027

45 1N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 116327

6 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 101560

9 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 F 103334

13 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1966 M 103566

22 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 104920

37 2N Palumbo Giuseppe         ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 110906

11 2N Penzo Michele            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 103356

46 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 118166

26 1N Porta Federico           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 107812

18 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 104062

4 2N Rigo Caterina            ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 F 101366

5 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 101446

19 2N Salata Alessio           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 104063

29 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1952 M 108115

33 3N Scandiuzzi Roberto       ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 110159

23 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1950 M 105678

7 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 102227

38 3N Temporin Alberto         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1967 M 111226

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 103840

35 1N Ungaro Olindo            ITA 1999 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1958 M 110688

15 1N Valentini Paola          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 F 103874

44 NC Zabeo G. Paolo           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 115069

43 1N Zangrando Gianpietro     ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1951 M 114694

3 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 101184
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